
PM Shri Kendriya 
Vidyalaya Noida 

Shift 1 

11 th PROVISIONAL LIST OF CLASS-I CANDIDATES FOR CAT 2 

Session 2024-25 

Date: 26TH JUNE                                                        Time: 8:30 am to 10 am 

Note: 

1. This list is for provisionally selected candidates but admission is subject for 
verification. 

2. Report with all the original documents and one Xerox copy 
of all the documentsrequired for verification. 

3. Last date to report for the admission for given list is 26th JUNE 2024. If any 

candidate will not report till the expected date then it will be considered that he/she 

is not interested in taking admission and your admission will deemed to be 

cancelled so the Vidyalaya will give chance to another candidate. 

 
 
 

S No. 

 

Application 

Submission Code 

 
 

Nam 
e 

 

Servic 

eCate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 
91 

 
242572682821819742 

 
SHAISHREE SAHU 

 
2 

 
NA 

89/ WL 

168 

 
96 

 
242572897101936466 

 
PIYUSH KHATUA 

 
2 

 
NA 

90/ WL 

169 

 
200 

 
242579863742698591 

 
AARAL 

 
2 

 
NA 

91/ WL 

170 

 
183 

 
242578584562371438 

 
HARDIK SINGH 

 
2 

 
NA 

92/ WL 

171 

 
100 

 
242573313421832997 

 
ANANYA 

 
2 

 
NA 

93/ WL 

172 

 
152 

 
242576320022029432 

 
RITHVIK JHA 

 
2 

 
NA 

94/ WL 

173 

 
 
                                                                                                                                       PRINCIPAL 


	Shift 1
	Session 2024-25

