PM Shri Kendriya VidyalayaNoida

Shift 1

11 th PROVISIONAL LIST OF CLASS-I CANDIDATES FOR CAT 2 Session 2024-25

Date: 26TH JUNE Time: 8:30 am to 10am

Note:

- 1. This list is for provisionally selected candidates but admission is subject for verification.
- 2. Report with all the original documents and one Xerox copy of all the documents required for verification.
- 3. Last date to report for the admission for given list is 26th JUNE 2024. If any candidate willnot report till the expected date then it will be considered that he/she is not interested in taking admission and your admission will deemed to be cancelled so the Vidyalaya will give chance to another candidate.

S No.	Application Submission Code	Nam e	Servic eCate - gory	Number ofTrans -fers	Lottery Number / Wait List Number
91	242572682821819742	SHAISHREE SAHU	2	NA	89/ WL 168
96	242572897101936466	PIYUSH KHATUA	2	NA	90/ WL 169
200	242579863742698591	AARAL	2	NA	91/ WL 170
183	242578584562371438	HARDIK SINGH	2	NA	92/ WL 171
100	242573313421832997	ANANYA	2	NA	93/ WL 172
152	242576320022029432	RITHVIK JHA	2	NA	94/ WL 173

PRINCIPAL